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The artistic works depicted herein are copyright and are the exclusive
property of Pattison Sign Group and as such cannot be reproduced
in whole or in part without prior written consent.

Fluorescent, Neon and HID lamps contain Mercury.
Dispose of these lamps according to
Local, Provincial, State, or Federal Laws.

555 Ellesmere Road
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M1R 4E8
www.pattisonsign.com

Tel (416) 759-1111
Fax (416) 759-4965
Toll Free 1-800-268-6536

NOTE:
Due to the natural  e ects of the environment, di erences in raw materials and possible variances in the paint nish, an exact color match cannot be guaranteed between the new sign cabinet and your exis ng brand sign and/or tower.
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Date:

Vector Artwork
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High Resolution
Image Required
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Production

Final Colours
Required

Site Check
Required

Conceptual
Artwork

120V 347V

Electrical Requirements

* Voltage needs to be specified
   prior to customer approval
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DOUBLE SIDED MONUMENT SIGN

ALUMINUM / ACM FINISHED SUNSHINE GREY

SATIN SILVER ANODIZED ALUMINUM EDGING & TRIM

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED WITH WHITE LEDS

ROUTED GRAPHIC OPENINGS

3D CHROME LEAPER & 3D JAGUAR CHROMED LETTERS

WHITE KEYLINE ILLUMINATION

LAND ROVER

DOME FORMED ACRYLIC FACE

BRIGHT POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL ACCENT RING

DARK GREEN VINYL BACKGROUND

OPAQUE SILVER CHROME LETTERS

WHITE KEYLINE AROUND LETTERS ACCENTS & BORDER

 

            

3'-4"
1.016 m

2'-7"
0.787 m

3"
0.076 m

3"
0.076 m

9"
0.228 m

6'-0"
1.828 m

5'-6"
1.676 m

1'-11 1/2"
.600m

2'-0 1/2"
.625m
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North American  Specifications: Colours:

PROTOTYPE SIGNAGE

Individual Letters Logo Facade Signage

JAGUAR:  

3D Chrome Leaper & 3D Jaguar Chromed Letters

White Halo Illumination

Barrelled on the Horizontal Axis

LANDROVER OVAL            

Dome Formed Acrylic face

Bright Polished Stainless Steel Accent Ring

Dark Green Vinyl Background

Opaque Silver Chrome Letters

1/4’’ White Keyline Around Letters, Accents & Border

No Halo Illumination

LANDROVER LETTERS:

3D Land Rover Chromed Letters

Barrelled on the Horizontal Axis

White Halo Illumination

 

            

Chromed Leaper & Letters

VT 2791 Opaque Green Background Film

3635-110 Opaque Silver Chrome Letters 
Accents & Border

RED LINE DENOTES BOXED SQUARE FOOTAGE

25.416 X 2.083 = 53.379 SQUARE FEET

RED LINE DENOTES BOXED SQUARE FOOTAGE

22.708 X 1.812 = 41.158 SQUARE FEET

19'-8"+-19'-10"+-

1'-4 1/2"
0.420 m

1'-4 1/2"
0.420 m

25'-5 1/2"
7.760m

25'-5 1/2"
7.760m

22'-8 1/2"
6.922 m

22'-8 1/2"
6.922 m

4'-8 5/8"
1.438 m

16'-10 1/2"
5.139 m

1'-9 3/4"
0.553 m

1'-9 3/4"
0.553 m

3'-11 1/2"
1.201 m

2'-1"
0.638 m

2'-1"
0.638 m

20'-4 1/2"
6.214 m




